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Questions

When the Sindh province was separated from Bombay?

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

Sangthan movement was started by:

When the Cripps Mission came to India?

Qaid -i-Aza, remained the member of both the congress as well as the Muslim league during.

When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

When were the fourteen points presented?

When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?

Answers Choice

. 1st April 1930
1st April 1935
1st April 1936
1st April 1937

Quaid -e-Azam

Sikandar Mirza

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Khawaja Nazmi uddin

Pandit Malavia
Nehru
Gandhi

1940
1941
1942
1943

1912 to 1915
1913 to 1920
1915 to 1920
1916 to 1918

16th Oct 1985
Dec 30, 1985
July 28 ,1985
None of the above

1867
1869
1871
1877

150
250
300
305

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

. Urud Sahara

Urdu Defence Society

. Urdu protection society
None of above

. March 1918
. March 1919
. March 1920
None of the above

Anthony McDonald
. Lord Hardinge
James Laroche
None of the abvoe

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

1928
1919

1927
1930

. On 14th August, 1947
. On 1st July, 1970

C. On 23rd March, 1948
D. On 3rd June, 1971
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The war of independence was fought on

Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?

Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the fist time?

C.
D.
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1756
1957
1866
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

Mahmood Ali
None of the above

1910
1911

1913
Jamna

Prithvi
None of the above

<ul><li>19 April, 1939</li></ul>

19 April, 1941
None of these



