

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Sindh province was separated from Bombay?	A. 1st April 1930 B. 1st April 1935 C. 1st April 1936 D. 1st April 1937
2	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
3	Sangthan movement was started by:	A. Pandit Malavia B. Nehru C. Gandhi
4	When the Cripps Mission came to India?	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1943
5	Qaid -i-Aza, remained the member of both the congress as well as the Muslim league during.	A. 1912 to 1915 B. 1913 to 1920 C. 1915 to 1920 D. 1916 to 1918
6	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28 , 1985 D. None of the above
7	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
8	What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?	A. 150 B. 250 C. 300 D. 305
9	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
10	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urud Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
11	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
12	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	A. Anthony McDonald B. Lord Hardinge C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe
13	What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
14	When were the fourteen points presented?	A. 1928 B. 1919 C. 1927 D. 1930
15	When was the Baluchistan given the status of province?	A. On 14th August, 1947 B. On 1st July, 1970 C. On 23rd March, 1948 D. On 3rd June, 1971

16	The war of independence was fought on	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>A. 1857</li><li>B. 1756</li><li>C. 1957</li><li>D. 1866</li></ul>
17	Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>A. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto</li><li>B. Noor ul Amin</li><li>C. Mahmood Ali</li><li>D. None of the above</li></ul>
18	Upto which year Sir Agha Khan remained the president of the Muslim League?	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>A. 1910</li><li>B. 1911</li><li>C. 1912</li><li>D. 1913</li></ul>
19	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought to the Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>A. Jamna</li><li>B. Ganga</li><li>C. Prithvi</li><li>D. None of the above</li></ul>
20	When was the Pakistan Day celebrated for the first time?	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>A. 19 April, 1939</li><li>B. 19 April, 1940</li><li>C. 19 April, 1941</li><li>D. None of these</li></ul>